
 
  

 

 

 

 

 

            Date: 21.03.2023 

 

Tender Notice 

 Sealed Quotation are invited from the registered supplier for the supply of 

furniture (Balvatika Students / Kindergarten Level). As per the below 

specifications. The quotations should reach us on or before 30.03.2023 

 

Student Chair 

 

 

        Orange / Blue 

 

Specifications: 

Grape  

Dimension: 305W x 290D x 350H 

Features: Stackable 

 

Student Desk: 

  

 

        Orange / Blue 

Specifications: 

Dimension (mm):  1,100 W x 550 D x 370 – 620 mm 

Material : Top – 25 mm MDF top 

Frame: Dia 42 x 1.5 mm thickness MS frame 

Automatic  electrostatic painting 

Features: 

 Telescopic leg for height adjustment 

 Young Colours – Orange, Blue 

 Ideal design for optimal space utilization 

 Can seat 4 kids                                                                                                                                             

                                                         Principal 

 

 

Kendriya Vidyalaya, Virudhunagar 

(An autonomous body under MHRD, Government of India) 
Gunamalai Nagar, Mallanginaru (Post) Varalotti, 

Virudhunagar – 626109. Tamilnadu 

CBSE AffiliationNumber : 1900040 

CBSE SchoolNumber :  59049  

PHONE NO: - 9489551685 

 kvvirudhunagar@gmail.com 

WEBSITE : virudunagar.kvs.ac.in 

•  

•  
 

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय,विरुधुनगर 

(मा सं वि मंत्रालय भारत सरकार के अधीन एिं स्िायत्त ननकाय) 
गुनामलाई नगर, मललांगगनारु, (पोस्ट)  

िलोट्टी, विरुधुनगर–626109, तममलनाडु 

सीबीएसई संबद्धता सखं्या : 1900040 

सीबीएसई स्कूल संख्या : 59049 

फोन नंबर :- 9489551685 

 kvvirudhunagar@gmail.com 

िेबसाइट : virudunagar.kvs.ac.in 

•  
 

mailto:kvvirudhunagar@gmail.com
mailto:kvvirudhunagar@gmail.com
https://virudunagar.kvs.ac.in/
mailto:kvvirudhunagar@gmail.com
mailto:kvvirudhunagar@gmail.com
https://virudunagar.kvs.ac.in/

